APPEARANCEFEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENTCHARACTERISTIC
All-in-one professional gas anlyser that combines high efficiency sample conditioning stage (heated filter,
headed hose and a gas dryer) with great measurement accuracy.
Device is covered by a soft compact casing which makes it easy to carry on to the measurement field.
Gas analysis is made using mainly electrochemical sensors but it's also possible to install up to 2 sensors
in non-dispersive infrared technology.
Built-in dot-matrix ribbon printer allows to generate a report to summarise measurements on site.
The device meets standards of EN50379 norm.

ordering code:
Z40P-BLUE-TOOTH
ordering code:
CHARACTERISTIC APPEARANCEFEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT
Sensonic 4500 - brochure v01.02 en
sensonic-analysers.com
FRONT PANEL
GAS AND ELECTRIC CONNECTORS ANALYSER’S AND ACCESSORIES BAGS
8
EXTERNAL FILTER
INLET & OUTLET
ELECTRIC & GAS
CONNECTORS
LED  INDICATORS GRAPHIC DISPLAY (128X128)
WITH BACKLIGHTING
KEYPAD, 24 KEYS ON & OFF KEYS
CONDENSATE OUTLET
RIBBON PRINTER
FOR 58MM PAPER
EXTERNAL TEMPERATURE
SOCKETS
ANALOGUE OUTPUTS /
 INPUTS SOCKETS
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
INLETS
HEATED HOSE
ELECTRIC SOCKET
MAINS CABLE SOCKET
WITH FUSE RS-232C SOCKET
GAS INLET - MAGNETIC FITTING
FOR HEATED HOSE
CHARACTERISTIC APPEARANCEFEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT
Sensonic 4500 - brochure v01.02 en
sensonic-analysers.com
CHARACTERISTIC APPEARANCEFEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT
EXAMPLE PRINTSCREEN
EXAMPLE PRINTOUTS
EXAMPLE SCREENSHOT FROM THE PC PROGRAM
CHARGING READY BATTERY LOWDRYER CHECK PROBE FLOW TOO LOW!
LED INDICATORS
9 Sensonic 4500 - brochure v01.02 en
sensonic-analysers.com